NEW!  from FUJI for 2010
The World's First Tangle Free Guide
FUJI TITANIUM "K" SERIES CONCEPT GUIDES
with SILICON CARBIDE rings
Lightweight Titanium low frame guides designed for the tip the rod.
 RING SIZE
MODEL #       (mm)
TITANIUM
TKTSG4J 4J
TKTSG4.5J 4.5J
TKTSG5J 5J
TKTSG5.5J 5.5J
TKTSG6J 6J
TKTSG7J 7J
TKTSG8J 8J
TKTSG10J 10J
MATCHING TOPS:  TMNST-TFST Series
Lightweight Titanium frame casting or spinning guides for light to medium action rods.
 RING SIZE
MODEL #       (mm)
TITANIUM
TKLSG12J 12J
TKLSG16J 16J
TKLSG20J 20J
TKLSG25J 25J
TKLSG30J 30J
MATCHING TOPS:  TMNST-TFST Series
Lightweight Titanium frame multi-purpose guides for light to heavy action rods.
 RING SIZE
MODEL #       (mm)
TITANIUM
TKWSG8J 8J
TKWSG10J 10J
TKWSG12J 12J
TKWSG16J 16J
TKWSG20J 20J
TKWSG25J 25J
TKWSG30J 30J
TKWSG40J 40J
TKWSG50J 50J
MATCHING TOPS:  TMNST-TFST Series
Page 1
FUJI TITANIUM "MN" SERIES TOPS
FUJI TITANIUM CONCEPT TOPS with SiC rings